
Merry Days & Little Saints  

Term 3 Planner 2021 
 

Back to School 
Tuesday 7th September 

Spring day 
Friday 10th September 

Heritage day dress up 
Thursday 23rd September 

School Photos 
Date to be advised 

Mid Term Break 
School Closes Thursday 21st October  

School Reopens Tuesday 26th October  

Holiday Programme Available  

 (R80 per child) 

Graduation 
Thursday 18th November 

Orientation 
Saturday 27th November   

Reports handed out  
Monday 29th & Tuesday 30th November  

Christmas dress up and class party 
Friday 3rd December  

Holiday Care 
Monday 6th December – Wednesday 15th December 

(R80 per Child) 
 


